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13. MPM "Borac Telegroup Grand CHALLENGE 2023"
Banja Luka, 1. - 2.7.2023

Disciplina 21 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
02.07.2023 - 9:35 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BiH 52.93 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Gyor (HUN) 19.12.2019
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 18 54.74 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Sofia (BUL) 06.05.2017
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 16 55.94 LEKIĆ, Jovan 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 14.12.2019
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 14 1:00.69 KOVAČIĆ, Marko 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 12.12.2015
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 12 1:07.60 BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami SHSA Trebinje 16.07.2022
Rekordi BGC- A KATEGORIJA 53.17 LANGEL, Marko-Matteus EST Banja Luka 24.07.2022
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. HELDE, Kaspar 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 55.96 690 A 26.60 29.36
2. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 56.37 675 A 26.21 30.16
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 PK Vracar 56.51 670 A 26.48 30.03
4. SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.77 660 A 26.30 30.47
5. ŠERJAK, Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.37 577 A 27.51 31.86
6. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.07 557 A 28.26 31.81
7. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1:00.24 553 A 27.96 32.28
8. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.45 547 A 28.19 32.26
9. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:00.52 545 A 28.95 31.57

10. NJEMCEVIC, Omar 06 sport time sarajevo 1:00.63 542 A 27.99 32.64
11. MENDOZA DIAZ, Roberto 07 Mexico 1:01.08 530 B 27.86 33.22
12. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.71 490 B 29.14 33.57
13. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:03.75 466 B 29.37 34.38
14. FROLOV, Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.03 420 B 28.74 37.29
15. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.91 386 B 31.31 36.60
16. LI, Anzi 10 China 1:10.69 342 B 33.13 37.56
17. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:12.41 318 B 32.37 40.04
18. JAGODIC, Nej 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.34 282 B 35.02 40.32
19. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 1:15.44 281 B 35.09 40.35
20. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.40 271 B 34.95 41.45
21. ĐEKIĆ, Lazar 09 Borac, BL 1:43.66 108 R 43.49 1:00.17
22. RADOS, Sandi 10 Aquafit, SA 1:43.67 108 R 44.07 59.60
23. BUBALO, Nikola 10 Leotar, TB 1:44.46 106 47.35 57.11
24. TASOVAC, Stefan 12 Leotar, TB 1:44.53 105 45.98 58.55
25. BOKUN, Damjan 10 Leotar, TB 1:49.28 92 47.49 1:01.79
26. STEVANOVIĆ, Danijel 11 Borac, BL 1:51.91 86 45.57 1:06.34
27. KISIN, Andrej 13 Leotar, TB 2:08.64 56 59.61 1:09.03

DSQ SUPIĆ, Vasilije 12 Leotar, TB 2:12.33 59.47 1:12.86

B

1. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:00.52 545 A 28.95 31.57
2. NJEMCEVIC, Omar 06 sport time sarajevo 1:00.63 542 A 27.99 32.64
3. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:03.75 466 B 29.37 34.38
4. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:12.41 318 B 32.37 40.04
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13. MPM "Borac Telegroup Grand CHALLENGE 2023"
Banja Luka, 1. - 2.7.2023

Disciplina 21, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C

1. ŠERJAK, Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.37 577 A 27.51 31.86
2. MENDOZA DIAZ, Roberto 07 Mexico 1:01.08 530 B 27.86 33.22
3. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.71 490 B 29.14 33.57
4. FROLOV, Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.03 420 B 28.74 37.29
5. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.91 386 B 31.31 36.60
6. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 1:15.44 281 B 35.09 40.35
7. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.40 271 B 34.95 41.45

D

1. LI, Anzi 10 China 1:10.69 342 B 33.13 37.56
2. JAGODIC, Nej 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.34 282 B 35.02 40.32
3. ĐEKIĆ, Lazar 09 Borac, BL 1:43.66 108 R 43.49 1:00.17
4. RADOS, Sandi 10 Aquafit, SA 1:43.67 108 R 44.07 59.60
5. BUBALO, Nikola 10 Leotar, TB 1:44.46 106 47.35 57.11
6. BOKUN, Damjan 10 Leotar, TB 1:49.28 92 47.49 1:01.79

E

1. TASOVAC, Stefan 12 Leotar, TB 1:44.53 105 45.98 58.55
2. STEVANOVIĆ, Danijel 11 Borac, BL 1:51.91 86 45.57 1:06.34
3. KISIN, Andrej 13 Leotar, TB 2:08.64 56 59.61 1:09.03

DSQ SUPIĆ, Vasilije 12 Leotar, TB 2:12.33 59.47 1:12.86
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